
Friday, October 15
11. 0 Poverty Bay A. & P. Show (from
the Show Grounds)
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Musie6.45 Stranger Than Fiction :, ee Duettists7.15 Keyboard Capers
7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 Pops in Harmony8. 0 Gisborne Stock Market Report8. 3 Cavaleade of Music
8.45 Talk: The Wreck of the Mataura,by Captain D’Arey Maxwell (NZBS)
8. 3 BBC Concert Hall
The BBC Symphony Orchestra conductedby Sir Maleolm Sargent
Nursery Suite ElgarOde to the Queen * RubbraSuite for Orchestra Berkeley(BBC)

10. O Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial ofthe Stauntons (BBC)
10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 9 Popular Vocalists
10.156 Master Music
10.45 Table Talk: Dairy Produce, by J.D. MeDonald (NZBS)
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Thanks for the Memory12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 For Our Scottish Listeners
2.50 Light Instruimentalists
3.15 Classical session
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

Schumann
4. 0 Melba
4.30 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra4.45 Fred Hartley Plays
5. 0 Perry Como
515 Children’s session: Jennings atSchool (BBC)
5.45 Dinner Musie7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel
9.55 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC) ,
10.30 Close down

oIP NE PIMOS
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
Bauman): Hints of the Week; MalayanNewsletter
9.30 Stringtime
9.45 Norman Brooks (vocal)40. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.146 The Meredith Scandal10.30 Johnny Napoleon
10.45 Fate Walked Beside Me41. 0 Close down :

6. Op.m. Children’s Session
6.30 . Vocal Groups 4

€.45 Novelty Parade7. 0 Blue Barron and his Orchestra
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Strict Tempo Time with guest artistDavid Carey8.1 London Studio Concerts: The BBCScottish Orchestra conducted by lanWhyte
Overture: A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Mendelssohn
Tone Poem: Les Preludes Liszt

8.30 Variety Half-Hour, featuring HarryHorlick and his Orchestra. The FontaineSisters, Nat Brandwynne, Bibi Osterwaldand Pancho and his Orchestra
9. 3 Shirley Abicair, with Sidney Bright(piano), Bert Weedon (guitar) and BobRoberts (bass) (BBC)9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Arthur Godfrey (vocal)
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)70.30 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Se8sion
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)
9.30 Hits of Yesterday10. 0 Strange Endings
10.15 Son of the Storm
10.30 World Concert Orchestra10.45 True Confessions
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Sergeant Bizglesworth, C.1.D.
6.45 They Were Champions :7.0 Concert Time
7.15 Piano Playtime
7.30 Tip Top Tunes

Nom de Plume
Reminiscin’ with Singin’ SamThe Fire of Etna
At the Console
The Blue Danube
Elephant Walk
Popular Parade
Close down
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a.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Between Ourselves; Feminine TopicsVariety from the U.S.A
Fashion Magazine
The Meredith Scandal
A Place of Honour
Male Chorus
Close down
p.m. Way Out West
On the Younger Side, with Val
(Studio)

Danceland
Hammond Organ
Nelson Gift Quiz
Medleys
Palace of Varieties (BBC)
Reserved
Talk: Journey to Dovedale, by Jimlenderson (NZBS)
Nelson College Music Festival,Musical Director, Ralph Lilly
(From the Sehool of Music)10. O Symphonie Fragments10.30 Close down
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7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Foreeast9.30 Popular Overtures
9.45 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)10. O Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Ben Light (piano)11. 0 Mainly for Women: The CompleteHostess, by "Cook Anonymous" (NZBS);The Beeton Story1.30 Singing Screen Stars
1.45 The National Light Orchestra2. 0 Lunch Musie23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
pe Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home. Cook
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2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Introduction and Allegro RavelViolin Concerto Nielsen
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op. 112

Sibelius4.0 Comedy Corner4.15 Popular Baritone Songs4.30 Tango Time
4.45 Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Critics
(NZBS) :

5.45 Harry Fryer and his Orchestra
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Down by the Riverside8.0 May I Have the Treasure? (NZBS)8.36 Latest Releases, featuring theWorld Concert Orchestra and the NewWorld Singers
9.30 Inspector West
10. 0 Tommy Handley and Company pre-sent Old Time Hits |0.17 The Music of Irving Berlin
0.33 Lanny Ross Sings
0.45 Piano Boogie
1.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour
y Fe| ElgarPeter Dawson (bass-baritone)
The Sword Song
Oht My Warriors (from Cantata
Caractacus)
National Symphony Orchestra of Eng-
land ;

Enigma Variations, Op. 36
Henry Cummings (baritone)
My Old Tunes
To the Children (Starlight Express)
7.45 Porson, a talk by Gotsford Burdon

(NZBS)
7.57 EDNA BOYD-WILSON (mezzo-
soprano) ‘

Three Aspects
A Fairy. Town
The Witches’ Wood i
Whether I Live : i
Armida’s Garden Parry(Studio)
8.11 The Bartok String Quartets
The Juilliard String Quartet ;
Quartet No. 5 (1984)

8.41 Outlines: Artists Past (NZBS)

8.56 The Sixth Edinburgh Festival: The
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Sir Thomas Beecham
Syinphony No. 34 in C, K.338
Symphony No, 38 in D, K.504
(Prague) Mozart
Syinphony No. 99 in E Flat Haydn

(BBC
10.10 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Sadness
By the Sea
After a Dream Faure

10.19 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano) and
the Netherlands Philharmonic Orchestra
Piano Concerto No. 1 in E Minor, Op.
11 Chopin11. 0 Close down
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4 0 a.m. Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)9.30 Calling Temuka
9.45 Vocal Pairs
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.16 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 Selections and Medleys
11. O Close down
6. Op.m. Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Latin-Americana
6.30 Tip Top Tunes
6.45 Accordion Airs
7. 0 Tudor Princess
7.15 Popular Entertainers
7.30 Johony Raven
7.45 Vocal Parade8.10 Light Classics
8.25 Short Story: The Lost Reef, by
Ray Harris (NZBS)
8.45 Pacific Assignment: At the Cross-roads (NZBS)
9. 3 The London Symphony OrchestraBallet: Swan Lake Tcohaikovski
Ilse Hollwegg (soprano), with the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra conducted byJosef KripsProud Princess (Zerbinetta’s Recita-tive and Aria from Ariadne and
Naxos) R. Strauss10. O Musical Tapestries10.45 Film Fare

10.30 Close down

OVEGREYMOUTH
¥.m4 am. West Coast Weather ForecastMorning Star: Richard Haywardor0 Devotional Service
10.183 Country Doctor
40.30 Music While You Work41. 0 Looking at Life91.15 Morning Concert(2. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical MusicSuite: The Three Cornered HatLove the Magician Falla
Gipsy Airs Sarasate

2.45 song of the Outback3. 0 Music While You Work
$.39, Heritage of Song4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street .-

4.12 The Latins Take Over
4.30 Songs of the Range4.45 Vietor Young and his Singing
Strings5. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock
6.15 Children’s 1 Tapia Winnie the Pooh(BBE)
5.45 Dinner Music
6 0 Sports Preview: Ian F, Thompson7.39 Play: Spring 1600, adapted byMollie Greenhalgh from the original byEmlyn Williams (NZBS)
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites9.55 Julian Lee’s Orchestra with MavisRivers t

10.30 Close down
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930a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Pevotional Service
13.38 Down Melody Lane
11. 0 Topics for Women: News from the
Library, by A, H. Reed (NZBS); Short
Story--Old Marry, by L. T. Sardone;Lushai Adventure (NZBS)
11.85 Morning Proms ~~

:12.0 Dunedin Community Sing (fromthe Embassy Theatre)
2. Op.m. Bands and Ballads
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Torch of Freedom
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto in B Flat, Op. 19

Beethoven
br
eouney

No. 3 in A Minor (Seot-
tish) Mendelssohn

4.30 Songtime with Waring’s Pennsyl-vantans
4.45 Rudolph Friml plays his own come
positions
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: Boy Scout ses-
sion; The World of Ice (ABC) »«

0 My Son, Tom
0 Local News15 For the Sportsman (LankfordSmith)
7.45 Crusader or Crackpot?
Fe Popular Parade with Mal Chis-holm’s Orchestra (Studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Round Upa Pathways to Freedom: Escape byVater
10. 0 Your Dancing Party: Billy Bishop’sOrchestra (VOA) f

10.15 The Chet Baker Quartet10.30 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

IVC soo .PUNEDIN,,5. Op-m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner MusicwD Sonata Recitals
Gregor Piatigorsky (cello) and RalphBerkowitz (piano)
Sonata No. 5 in D, Op. 102, No. 2

Beethoven
Isolde Menges (violin), William Primrose
(violin), Ambrose Gauntlett (viola da
Gamba) and John Ticehurst (harpsi-chord)
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The Golden Sonata : Purcell
Leonard Pennario (piano)
Sonata in B Minor Liszt

7.55 Observations on America and Ameri-cans: The Mid-Weéstern Temper, thefirst of six talks by J. C. Reid, of Auck-land (NZBS)
8.15 Music by N.Z. Composers: Doris
sheppard and H. C, Luscombe
Doris Sheppard (soprano)
A Delicate Sweet Music
Doris Sheppard (soprano), Jean McCart-
ney (viola) and Marie Vandewart (’cello)Invention SheppardDorothy Hopkins (soprano), James Hop-kinson (flute), George Hopkins (clari-net), H. €. Luscombe (dulecitone) andthe C.A.S. Quartet ;Six N.Z. Songs Luscombe

(NZBS)
8.41 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 28 Goldmark
(Solo. Violin: Peter Rybar)Slavonic Rhapsody No. 2 in G Minor,
Op. 45 Dvorak

9.30 Contemporary American ComposersWinifred Stiles (viola) and Betty Pear-son (piano)
Sonata (1919)

_

Helen Hopkins (violin) and Oswald
|
Cheesman (piano) :

Baal Shem Suite ‘ Bloch(NZBS) :

10.19 Hans Hotter (baritone) and GeraldMoore (piano)
Four Serious Songs, Op. 121 Brahms10.35 The Zimbler Sinfonietta
Serenade No. 1 in D, K.100 Mozart

11. 0 Close down

‘AYT 2INVERCARGILL
9.30 a.m. | bic Cameo
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15 Symphonic Music
Overture: The Corsair Berlioz
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor, Op. 98Brahms
Voices in Harmony
Accordiana
Musie While You Work
Scottish session
The William Flynn Show
Bandstand
Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;
oung Jane (NZBS); Sea Folk
Music for the Tea Hour
After Dinner Music

7.30 Popular Parade8.
hy aes
Curtain Up: Music from Opera andBallet

8.28 N.Z. Music Society’s NewSletter: Aae recorded by New Zealandersn London ‘ ‘
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9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
10. O Sports Roundup
10.30 Your Dancing Party (VOA)10.45 Phil Green’s Rhythm on Reeds
11.20 Close down
ELECTION NIGHT "LISTENER" CHART: When
announcing Election results all Stations will
use the "Listener’’ Chart contained in our
November 5 issue. Your Newsagent will re-
serve a copy for you.


